Induction 2023/24 – Monday 4th September to Friday 8th September
	Induction Week (1 or 2): 
	Week 1 
	Dates group will be coming in: 
	6th & 7th 

	Course Code: 
	CSER008F1A
	Base Room: 
	B202
	No. of Students: 
	20 

	Course Description: 
	Level 1 an Introduction to the Hair and Beauty Sector                                                                  
	Study Programme Leader: 
	Vicky Cohman 



	
	9.15
	10.15
	11.15
	12.15
	1.15
	2.15
	3.15
	4.15

	Monday 4th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 5th
	
	
	
	
	
	Enrolments 

	Wednesday
6th September
	Welcome and course introduction. GCSE collection 9:15 to 10:15
	Rachel Ferris Pastoral team 11:15 to 12:15pm 

	Course PowerPoint 10:15 to 11:15
	Lunch
	Big welcome 1:1s
	Practical session 
1:30pm to 3:15pm
	Study time planner 
Art task

	Thursday 7th September
	Initial assessments Maths and English 9:15 to 11:15pm

B109.3
 
	Library induction
	Lunch
	Timetables and grouping
	GCSE introduction
	Digital foundation Student Paperwork
	1:1s Interviews

	Friday 8th 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


                                                                                                                                                                                                                  
